Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 A1. Are you male or female?

Answered: 171  Skipped: 6

Female 51%

Male 49%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Female 51% 88
Male 49% 83
Total 171
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Q2 A2. Employment - Are you (please tick
all that apply)

Answered: 173 Skipped: 4

Employed full ®
time 32%
Self-employed - 24%
Retired 20%

Employed part o,
time 15%
House-wife/husb O

In Education 8%

Volunteer I 2%

Unemployed 1%
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Employed full time 32% 56
Self-employed 24% 41
Retired 20% 34
Employed part time 15% 26
House-wife/husband 9% 15
In Education 8% 14
Volunteer 2% 4
Unemployed 1% 1

Total Respondents: 173
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Q3 A3. If employed,what is your
occupation? If retired or unemployed, what
was your former occupation?

Answered: 140 Skipped: 37

3/59



Answer Choices

12-15

16-18

19-25

26-35

36-45

46-55

56-65

66-75

76+

Total

Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey

Q4 A4. What is your Age Group?

Answered: 173 Skipped: 4

12-15 5%

16-18 I 3%

19-25 3%

26-35 - 12%

36-45 - 12%

46-55 22%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40%

4 /59

50%

Responses

5%

3%

3%

12%

12%

22%

25%

11%

8%

SurveyMonkey

20

20

38

43

19

14

173
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Q5 A5. How long have you lived in
Swalcliffe?

Answered: 171 Skipped: 6

Less than 1 ®
year 13%

6 -10 years 17%

11 - 20 years 21%

More than 20

years 21%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Less than 1 year 13% 22
1-5years 28% 48
6 - 10 years 17% 29
11 - 20 years 21% 36
More than 20 years 21% 36
Total 171
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Q6 BA1. If you travel to work, school, or
college, what types of transport do you
use? (Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 161 Skipped: 16

Car/Van as

driver i
Not applicable - 22%
Train 14%
ool R
cenmrsce [
Public bus 7%
Bicycle I 4%
School bus I 1%
Taxi I 1%
Motor

cycle/Scooter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Car/Van as driver 57%
Not applicable 22%
Train 14%
Car/Van as passenger 14%
Walk to destination 1%
Public bus 7%
Bicycle 4%
School bus 1%
Taxi 1%

Motor cycle/Scooter 0%

Total Respondents: 161

6/59

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

91

35

23

22

18

12
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Q7 B2. If you travel to work, school, or
college, how far is your normal journey

from home? (Please tick one)

Answered: 134 Skipped: 43

Fewer than 5

0,
miles 20%
21 - 50 miles 12%
More than 50 0
Work from home - 16%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Fewer than 5 miles
5-20 miles
21 - 50 miles
More than 50 miles

Work from home

Total

7159

60%

70%

Responses

20%

35%

12%

16%

16%

80%

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

27

47

16

22

22

134
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Q8 B3. How do you generally find out about
village events? (Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 168 Skipped: 9

The link 73%
Leaflets ®

Village emails

(Della's list) 35%

Posters in the

Pub 26%

Wykham news 24%

Village notice

boards (Bust... 21%

Village website 9%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

The link 73% 122
Leaflets delivered to your home 2% 121
Word of mouth 67% 113
Village emails (Della's list) 35% 58
Posters in the Pub 26% 44
Wykham news 24% 41
Village notice boards (Bust stop and Village Hall) 21% 35

9% 15

Village website

Total Respondents: 168
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Q9 B4. Which village events and activities

do you take part in? (Please tick all that
apply)
Answered: 168 Skipped: 9

Christmas

market in... 63%

Harvest Supper

Art Week

Exhibitions...

Egg Rolling

Family Fun Day

47%

45%

43%

Al fresco

Supper 36%

Swalcliffe
Society/Barn...

None 14%

Boxing Day
Football match

Shooting

0,
competiton 1%

Horticultural

Society 10%

Golf tournament 4%

Cricket 2%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices

Christmas market in Church

Harvest Supper

Art Week Exhibitions (Barn,Pub,Village hall)
Egg Rolling

Family Fun Day

Al fresco Supper

Swalcliffe Society/Barn volunteers

9/59

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

63% 106
48% 81
47% 79
45% 75
43% 73
36% 61
24% 41



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey

None

Boxing Day Football match
Shooting competiton
Horticultural Society

Golf tournament

Cricket

Total Respondents: 168

10/59

14%

12%

11%

10%

4%

2%

SurveyMonkey
23
20
19

17
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Q10 B5. What additional activities would
interest you? ( Please tick all that apply)

Film Club

Children's
play area

Walking Group

Book Club

Coffee/ Social
Club

Cycling Group

Tennis Club

Bridge

Choir

Drama Group

Music
Group/session

Scouts/Guides/C
ubs/Brownies...

Skateboard area

General Games
Club

Youth Club

Chess

Bingo

Answer Choices

Film Club

Answered: 119 Skipped: 58

42%

36%

35%

28%

20%

20%

19%

14%

13%

12%

8%

6%

~
X

3%

2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

11759

70%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

42%

50
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Children's play area
Walking Group

Book Club

Coffee/ Social Club
Cycling Group
Tennis Club

Bridge

Choir

Drama Group

Music Group/session
Scouts/Guides/Cubs/Brownies/similar children's groups
Skateboard area
General Games Club
Youth Club

Chess

Bingo

Total Respondents: 119

12759

36%

35%

28%

20%

20%

19%

14%

13%

12%

11%

9%

8%

7%

6%

3%

2%

SurveyMonkey

43
42
33
24
24
23
17
15
14
13
1

10



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey SurveyMonkey
Q11 B6. What do you value about life in
Swalcliffe? (Please tick all that apply)
Answered: 174 Skipped: 3
Landscape ®
setting and... 86%
Friendly 0
neighbours _ 78 A’
Appearance/styl o
e of buildin... 68%
Community ®
Dark skies 51%
Range of ®
community... - 16%
Range of o
community... - 13%
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Landscape setting and views of wider countryside 86% 149
Peace/tranquility 86% 149
Friendly neighbours 78% 135
Appearance/style of buildings: visual unity and 'sense of place’ 68% 118
Community spirit 57% 99
Dark skies 51% 88
Range of community societies and activities 16% 28
13% 23

Range of community facilities

Total Respondents: 174
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Q12 B7. Which quality listed in Question B6
do you value most? (Please tick one)

Landscape
setting and...

Peace/Tranquili
ty

Friendly
neighbours

Community
spirit

Appearance/styl
e of...

Dark skies

Range of
community...

Range of
community...

Answer Choices

1%

0% 10%

Landscape setting and views of wider countryside

Peace/Tranquility

Friendly neighbours

Community spirit

Appearance/style of buildings:visual unity & 'sense of place'

Dark skies

Range of community societies and activities

Range of community facilities

Total

Answered: 170 Skipped: 7

35%

40% 50% 60% 70%

14 /59

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses
35% 60
24% 41
16% 27
14% 24
5% 9
5% 8
1% 1
0% 0
170
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Q13 B8. How satisfied are you currently
with village life in Swalcliffe? (Tick one)

Answered: 173 Skipped: 4

An excellent
place to live

A good place

to live 42%

An OK place to

live 10%

An
unsatisfacto...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
An excellent place to live
A good place to live
An OK place to live

An unsatisfactory place to live

Total

15/59

49%

SurveyMonkey

100%

84
72

17

173
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Q14 C1. Do you use a mobile phone in the

village?

Answered: 175 Skipped: 2

Yes

No (Please go

0,
to Question 18) 8%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 92% 161
No (Please go to Question 18) 8% 14
Total 175

16 /59
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Q15 Who is your mobile service provider?

Answered: 159 Skipped: 18

Vodafone 41%
02 18%
Three . 7%
Other . 5%
Talk 3%

Tesco I 2%
VirginI 1%

Sainsbury I 1%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Vodafone 41% 65
EE 22% 35
02 18% 29
Three 7% 1
Other 5% 8
Talk 3% 4
Tesco 2% s
Virgin 1% 2
Sainsbury 1% 2

Total 159

17 /59
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Q16 C3. How satisfied are you with mobile
phone reception in your home?

Answered: 163 Skipped: 14

Excellent 2%
Good I 4%
OK 9%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 2%

Good 4%

OK 9%

Poor 23%

Very Poor 62%

Total

18 /59

SurveyMonkey

100%

14
38
101

163
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Q17 C4. Do you have any suggestions for
improvement?

Answered: 58 Skipped: 119

19/59



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey

Q18 C5. The bus service is used only
lightly, but is still vital for some people.

SurveyMonkey

How often do you use the bus? (Please tick

one)

Answered: 176 Skipped: 1

Never 59%

Rarely - 2

Occasionally 16%

Often (a ®
couple of ti... I 4%

Regularly

(most days) 1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Answer Choices
Never
Rarely
Occasionally
Often (a couple of times per week)

Regularly (most days)

Total

20/59

70%

80% 90% 100%

Responses

59% 104
20% 35
16% 29
4% 7
1% 1

176
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Q19 C6. Which of the following would

encourage you to use the bus service more

often? (Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 154 Skipped: 23

one 1
More frequent o
Sunday and 0
evening... 16%

Cheaper fares - 12%
A Bus shelter . 6%

Bus stop in

0,
different... 6%

A shopping bus

0,
'hoppa’ serv... 5%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices

None of the above

More frequent daily services

Sunday and evening services

Cheaper fares

A Bus shelter

Bus stop in different location in the village

A shopping bus 'hoppa’ service for the elderly

Total Respondents: 154

21/59

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

61% 94
24% 37
16% 24
12% 19
6% 9
6% 9
5% 7
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Q20 C7. Which statements best describe
your opinion about roads and pavements in
the village? (Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 169 Skipped: 8

Generally
satisfied wi...

Generally not
satisfied wi...

7%

17%

More road
kerbs should...

More road
kerbs should...

The pedestrian
pavements...

If you have
found...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Answer Choices

Generally satisfied with the upkeep of roads and pavements

Generally not satisfied with the upkeep of roads and pavements

More road kerbs should be provided to protect grass verges and prevent further widening of village roads
More road kerbs should not be provided

The pedestrian pavements should be extended and /or more pedestrian pavements should be provided

If you have found particular problems, where are they?

Total Respondents: 169

22 /59

70%

69%

80%

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

Responses

69% 116
18% 30
7% 12
14% 23
24% 41
17% 29



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey

Q21 C8. Traffic: Which one best describes
your view regarding the speed and density
of traffic through the village?

Answered: 167 Skipped: 10

Traffic speed

0,
and density ... 34%

Traffic speed

0,
and density ... 35%

Traffic speed

0,
and density ... 19%

Any other

0,
comments 13%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Traffic speed and density are not a problem, in my view
Traffic speed and density are dangerous at peak times
Traffic speed and density are dangerous at all times

Any other comments

Total

23 /59

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

34% 56
35% 59
19% 31
13% 21

167
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Q22 C9. Traffic: Which one statement best

The current
30mph signs ...

The 30mph
signs need t...

We should
explore the...

We should
start a...

We should give
more priorit...

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices

describes your view regarding speed
control measures through the village?

Answered: 166 Skipped: 11

16%

9%

0% 10% 20%

The current 30mph signs are effective

The 30mph signs need to be located in a more effective place

30%

40%

40% 50% 60%

We should explore the possibility of reducing the speed limit through the village to 20mph

We should start a Speedwatch group again with the police

We should give more priority to improved traffic calming e.g. multiple speed warnings , or a site for mobile radar.

Other (please specify)

Total

24 /59

70%

80%

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

Responses
40% 67
7% 1
16% 27
10% 17
17% 29
9% 15
166
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Q23 C10. Parking: If you have a car/van,

where do you park it?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 15

Within the
property...

On the road - 17%
Within a ®
designated... . 12%
Do not have a 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Answer Choices
Within the property boundary
On the road
Within a designated parking area (e.g. Village green, Village hall)

Do not have a car

Total

25/59

65%

70%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

65%

17%

12%

6%

106

27

20

162
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Q24 C.11 Parking on road: Is parking a
problem for you and your visitors?

No

Yes - every day l

Yes - once or
twice a week

Yes - once or
twice a month

6%

6%

6%

Answered: 163 Skipped: 14

Yes - but o
infrequently - 13%

If 'Yes',
where and at...

0%

Answer Choices

No

Yes - every day

Yes - once or twice a week

Yes - once or twice a month

Yes - but infrequently

If 'Yes', where and at what time of the day?

Total

9%

10%

20%

30%

40%

26 /59

50%

60%

61%

70%

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

61%

6%

6%

6%

13%

9%

100

21

15

163
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Q25 C12. If you use the footpaths and
bridleways in the parish, what do you use
them for? (Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 168 Skipped: 9

Walking/running 70%
Walking e dog _ T
Cycling 15%

Do not use 0
footpaths an... - 13%
Horse riding . 7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Walking/running 70% 117
Walking the dog 35% 59
Cycling 15% 25
13% 22

Do not use footpaths and bridleways

Horse riding 7% 12

Total Respondents: 168

27159
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Q26 C13. Footpaths/bridleways. Do any
footpaths or bridleways present a problem
for access and ease of use? (Please tick all

that apply)

Answered: 146 Skipped: 31

No footpaths
and /or...

Poor ©
signposting - 11%

Poor access
generally du...

Awkward o
stiles/gates l 5%
Restrictive or 5
no access fo... I 3%

Poor access
for less agi...

79%

10%

3%

Restrictive ®
access for... I 2%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
No footpaths and /or bridleways present a problem
Poor signposting
Poor access generally due to overgrown vegetation
Awkward stiles/gates
Restrictive or no access for pushchairs
Poor access for less agile people

Restrictive access for horses or cyclists on bridleways

Total Respondents: 146

28 /59

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

79% 116
11% 16
10% 14
5% 7
3% 5
3% 4
2% 3
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Q27 C14. Proposed Play Area. Swalcliffe
Park School has generously offered part of
the woodland area at the front of the school
for the village to create a secure and natural

wooded area for children and families to

use

Answered: 167 Skipped: 10

This will
offer an...

74%

My young

0,
children/gra... 32%

1 will use it 16%

I am not sure

o,
| do not think o
the village... . 6%

I am concerned

0,
that the are... 9%

Other (please

specify) 12%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
This will offer an attractive additional village amenity 74% 124
My young children/grandchildren will us it 32% 53
I will use it 16% 27
I am not sure it will be used enough to justify it 21% 35
I do not think the village needs a play area 6% 10
I am concerned that the area will be abused and will attract antisocial behaviour. 9% 15
Other (please specify) 12% 20

Total Respondents: 167
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Q28 C15. The Common beyond Grange
farm is collectively held in trust for the
village residents. It is currently an under-
utilised asset. In the past volunteers have
cleared the undergrowth in the late
winter/early spring to improve access.
(Please tick all statements with which you
agree)

Answered: 157 Skipped: 20

The Village
should consi...

The Common ®

The Parish
Council shou...

None of the ®

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

52%

31%

Answer Choices Responses
The Village should consider adding facilities such as picnic tables, a nature trail etc. 52% 81
The Common should be maintained by Village volunteers 48% 76
The Parish Council should spend money on maintenance 31% 48
None of the above 18% 28

Total Respondents: 157
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Q29 C16. The village Hall is a key asset. The
Hall committee is keen to enhance it further
to make it more useful and attract more
usage. Which two options would you
prioritise for investment?

Answered: 111  Skipped: 66

Installing WiFi 48%

Refurbished

0,
kitchen area 46%

Creating a
library area

New sound and
lor lighting...

21%

30%

25%

New chairs

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses

Installing WiFi 48%

Refurbished kitchen area 46%

Creating a library area 30%

New sound and /or lighting systems 25%

New chairs 21%

Total Respondents: 111

31/59

SurveyMonkey

100%

53
51
33
28

23
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Q30 C17. The parish Church: with high
building maintenance and insurance costs
and low attendance, the longer term future

of the church is uncertain. What role do you
think the church should have in the future
of our community? (Please tick all
statements that reflect your personal views)

Answered: 155 Skipped: 22

| see the

o,
church build... 81%
In addition to o
religious". _ 79A
| would agree o
in principle... 35%

I would attend

0,
the Churchi... 8%

| would be O
prepared to ... . 9%

The six

0,
villages in ... 8%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
I see the church building as a community asset 81% 125
In addition to religious services, the church building could be used more often by the community for concerts, events etc. 9% 123
| would agree in principle to help fund the upkeep of the Church building 35% 55
I would be prepared to see the church close in the longer term if other sources of funds can't be found 9% 14
| would attend the Church if it made its religious services more relevant and available (e.g. ecumenical services) 8% 13

The six villages in the Benefice should join together and maintain only one Church for religious services, to serve a wider local community 8% 12

Total Respondents: 155

32759
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Q31 C18. The Stags Head: In recent years
the Pub has struggled to be a viable
business and yet many people would see it
as a vital asset for the village. How can the
Pub best ensure its commercial future and
service to the community

Answered: 126 Skipped: 51

Put more

0,
emphasis on ... 48%

Stay broadly .
Publicise its .

Offer more

0,
social event... 29%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Put more emphasis on a changing menu of fresh food 48% 61
Stay broadly the same 39% 49
Publicise its events and new menus more actively/effectively 37% 47

29% 36

Offer more social events and themed evenings

Total Respondents: 126
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SurveyMonkey

Q32 C19. Leisure and tourism: would you

like the village to produce a local guide

book or leaflet about Swalcliffe for use by

Yes

visitors and local residents?

Answered: 165 Skipped: 12

29%

No opinion

Answer Choices

Yes

No

No opinion

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

34 /59

45%

50% 60%

Responses

45%

25%

29%

70% 80% 90% 100%

75

42

48

165
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Q33 C20. Leisure and tourism: Would you
like the village to provide information about
local walks and points of interest at fixed
locations in the village?

Answered: 163 Skipped: 14

Yes 64%

No opinion 22%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 64% 104
No 14% 23
No opinion 22% 36
Total 163
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Q34 C21. Housing and planning. Do you
have family or friends who would like to live
in Swalcliffe, or would you like to move
within the village, but cannot find suitable
accommodation?

Answered: 169 Skipped: 8

No 89%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 89% 150
Yes 11% 19
Total 169

36 /59



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey SurveyMonkey

Q35 C22. What size/type of new housing
might be appropriate in Swalcliffe? (Please
tick all your preferences)

Answered: 166 Skipped: 11

No additional
housing

1-2 bedroom o

3-4 bedroom
homes

48%

21%

Smaller/shelter
ed housing

No opinion - 12%

Existing
buildings...

Larger homes . 7%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

12%

7%

Answer Choices Responses
No additional housing 48% 79
1-2 bedroom homes 24% 40
3-4 bedroom homes 21% 35
Smaller/sheltered housing 12% 20
No opinion 12% 20
Existing buildings converted into flats 7% 12
Larger homes 7% 11

Total Respondents: 166

37159
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Q36 C23. A vision of the future. Described
below are different scenarios for the village
in 5 to 10 years time. Which of these best
describes your preferences? ( You may
choose more than one)

Answered: 160 Skipped: 17

It would be
good to have...

The attractive .
aspeCts Of b _ 38 /o

44%

As little

0,
change as... 34%
For the o,
Space for 0
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
It would be good to have one or two additional amenities and some improvement in current services 44% 70
The attractive aspects of the village (Church, Barn, Pub, rural walks) should be promoted more actively to attract visitors to the village 38% 60
As little change as possible- things are just right as they are 34% 55
For the village to thrive we need some small growth in population, housing, and some new amenities 28% 44

28% 44

Space for small scale new businesses ( conversion/infill) could help the village prosper

Total Respondents: 160

38759
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Q37 C24. Which new amenities would you
like in the village? (Please tick all that

apply)

Answered: 155 Skipped: 22

Dog waste bins 57%

Woodland play o
More parking ®
spaces,areas _ 41 /o

Defibrilator 41%

More speed 0

Bus shelter 24%

Bus stop in 0
different... - 10%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Dog waste bins 57% 88
Woodland play area 50% 77
More parking spaces/areas 1% 64
Defibrilator 41% 63
More speed warning signs 25% 39
Bus shelter 24% 37

10% 15

Bus stop in different location

Total Respondents: 155
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Q38 C25. If there was one thing you would
like to see changed in Swalcliffe, what
would it be?

Answered: 94 Skipped: 83
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Q39 D1. How would you rate the following
local services

Answered: 91 Skipped: 86

3%

68%

Bus service

69%
Electricity
supply

64%

45%

Postal delivery
1%

1%
Road
maintenance
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7%

82%
Village
facebook page

12%

Village website
14%
| 2
18%
70%
Waste/recycling
collection
11%
| 9%
16%
72%
Water and _
drainage
8%
4%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ Verygood [ Good [ Poor [ Very poor

Very good Good Poor Very poor Total

Bus service 3% 68% 26% 3%
2 44 17 2 65

Electricity supply 12% 69% 15% 4%
10 58 13 3 84

Phone 15% 64% 16% 5%
13 54 14 4 85

Postal delivery 54% 45% 1% 0%
46 38 1 0 85
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Road maintenance
Village facebook page
Village website
Waste/recycling collection

Water and drainage

3%
7%
12%
18%

15

16%
12

43 /59

71%
55

82%
36

73%
37

70%
58

72%
55

22%

17

9%

14%

11%

8%

SurveyMonkey

4%

3

2%

2%

1%

4%

77

a4

51

83

76
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Q40 D2. Do you have Broadband?

Answered: 88 Skipped: 89

Yes

No 5%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 95% 84
No 5% 4
Total 88
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Q41 D3. Who is your provider?

Answered: 81 Skipped: 96
BT 78%

Plus net . 7%

Talk Talk 5%
Sky l 5%
Aol I 1%
Post Office 1%
EE I 1%
Other 1%
Virgin
02
Three
Tesco

Tiscali

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
BT 78% 63
Plus net 7% 6
Talk Talk 5% 4
Sky 5% 4
Aol 1% 1
Post Office 1% 1
EE 1% 1
Other 1% 1
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Virgin 0% 0
02 0% 0
Three 0% 0
Tesco 0% 0
Tiscali 0% 0
Total 81
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Q42 D4. How satisfied are you with your
Broadband service?

Answered: 83 Skipped: 94

Excellent 4%
Good

23%

OK 20%

Poor 36%

Very poor 17%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 4%

Good 23%

OK 20%

Poor 36%

Very poor 17%

Total
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100%
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Q43 D5. Do you have any suggestions for
Broadband improvement?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 141
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Q44 D6. Energy conservation technology.
Do you have any of the following? (Please
tick all that apply)

Answered: 16 Skipped: 161

Ground source o
and /or air... 31%

Hybrid or

0,
electric... 25%

Smart

0,
electricity... 25%

Solar PV (

0,
photovoltaic... 25%

Domestic heat o
and /or wate... - 19%
Passive solar 13%

heating

Bio-mass boiler 6%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Ground source and /or air source heat pump
Hybrid or electric vehicle
Smart electricity meter/smart heating management system
Solar PV ( photovoltaic) electricity system
Domestic heat and /or water recovery system
Passive solar heating

Bio-mass boiler

Total Respondents: 16
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90% 100%

Responses

31% 5
25% 4
25% 4
25% 4
19% 3
13% 2
6% 1



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey SurveyMonkey
Q45 D7. Household composition: how many

people in each age group?

Answered: 88 Skipped: 89

88%

0-4
69%
23%
5-11 8%
12-15

75%

16-18
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71%

29%

'I

19-25

57%

26-35

56%

44%

36-45

63%

46-55

69%
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56-65

64%

66-75

80%

76+

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

1 @2 s 4 s

1 2 3 4 5 Total

0-4 88% 13% 0% 0% 0%

7 1 0 0 0 8
5-11 69% 23% 8% 0% 0%

9 3 1 0 0 13
12-15 1% 29% 0% 0% 0%

5 2 0 0 0 7
16-18 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%

3 1 0 0 0 4
19-25 1% 29% 0% 0% 0%

5 2 0 0 0 7
26-35 43% 57% 0% 0% 0%

6 8 0 0 0 14
36-45 56% 44% 0% 0% 0%

9 7 0 0 0 16
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46-55
56-65
66-75

76+

63%
20

69%
20

64%

80%

38%
12
31%

36%

20%
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0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

SurveyMonkey
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Q46 D8. How many motor vehicles does
your household own?

Answered: 84 Skipped: 93

0 1%

32%

-

48%

N

15%

w

2%

FN
.

5 1%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
0 1% 1
1 32% 27
2 48% 40
3 15% 13
4 2% 2
5 1% 1
6 0% 0

Total 84
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Q47 D9. Is the house your....

Answered: 88 Skipped: 89

Main residence?

Second home? 6%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Main residence? 94% 83
Second home? 6% 5

Total 88

55/59



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey

Q48 D10. Is your house....

Answered: 88 Skipped: 89

Owner occupied? 86%

Rented or
leased -... 13%

Rented or o
leased- Hous... 1%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

SurveyMonkey

Answer Choices Responses
Owner occupied? 86% 76
Rented or leased - private landlord? 13% 11
Rented or leased- Housing association or similar? 1% 1
Total 88

56 /59



Swalcliffe Village Plan Survey SurveyMonkey

Q49 D11. What were your main reasons for
living in Swalcliffe? ( Please tick all that

apply)

Answered: 88 Skipped: 89

Rural ®
JOblprOfes-s“)n _ 34%
(i.e....
Family reasons 26%
(i.e. choic... °

Always lived

0,
here 5%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Rural location/country life/environment 81% 71
Suitable house 50% 44
Village life 45% 40
Job/profession (i.e. convenient for travel to work) 34% 30
Family reasons (i.e. choices of schools/close to family or friends/ accompany partner) 26% 23
Always lived here 5% 4

Total Respondents: 88
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Q50 Where did you last live before you
moved to Swalcliffe?

Answered: 82 Skipped: 95
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Q51 Inputter code - please enter your
Initials and the number of the questionnaire
e.g. PB 01 for the first questionnaire Peter
entered

Answered: 177 Skipped: 0
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